

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20667/2023

Vinod Kumar S/o Sh. Omprakash
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ghanshyamdas S/o Late Sh. Shital Prasad
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

24/01/2026

The Mediation report has been received unsuccessful.

Now, the present civil writ petition be listed after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J