

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20667/2023

Vinod Kumar S/o Sh. Omprakash

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ghanshyamdas S/o Late Sh. Shital Prasad

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Kumar Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. J.K. Moolchandani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

15/04/2026

List this matter on 27.04.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

MAHIMA/69